Name of the Company:

MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:500277

Quarter ended:29/06/2013

Partly paid-up shares:-

No. of partly paid-up shares

Asa % of total no.of partly paid-up shares

Asa % of total no. of partly paid-up shares

Held by promoter/promoter group

Held by public 0 0 0

Total - D 0 0 0

Outstanding convertible securities:- |No. of outstanding securities [As a % of total no. of outstanding As a % of total no.of shares of the company,
convertible securities assuming full conversion of the convertible securities

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00

Held by public 0 0 0.00

Total - E 0 0 0.00

Warrants:- No. of warrants As a % of total no. As a % of total no. of shares of the company,

assuming full conversion of warrants

Held by promoter/promoter group 0 0 0.00

Held by public 0 0 0.00

Total - F 0 0 0.00

Total paid-up capital of the
company, assuming full conversion
of warrants and convertible securities
(Grand Total (A+B+C)+ D+E+F)

16300000

Director.
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MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS

ON 29/06/2013

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Total Shareholding as a percentage
of total number of shares
TOTAL % OF
(A+B) (A+B+C)

Demat Shares

Shares Pledged or otherwise
encumbered
No Of Shares As a

%

(A). SHARE HOLDING OF
PROMOTER AND PROMOTER
GROUP.
1. INDIAN
(A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU 13
UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY.
(B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.
(C) BODIES CORPORATE 2
(D) FINANCIAL
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

6265750

1446500

6265750 38.44 38.44

1446500 8.87 8.87

SUB-TOTAL (A) (1) 15

7712250

7712250 47.31 47.31

2. FOREIGN
(A) INDIVIDUALS
(NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN
INDIVIDUALS.
(B) BODIES CORPORATE
(C) INSTITUTIONS
(D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2) 15

7712250

7712250 47.31 47.31

(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING
1. INSTITUTIONS
(A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI. 2
(B) FINANCIAL 3
INSTITUTION/BANKS
(C) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE
GOVT.(S)
(D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS
(E) INSURANCE COMPANIES
(F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL
INVESTORS
(G) FOREIGN VETNURE
CAPITAL INVESTORS

40600
500300

0.25
3.07

0.25

300 3.07

Zar Wiid Tndia Indusfiles Lid.,
\\\

Director.



MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN AS ON 29/06/2013

CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

No Of Shares Holders

Total Share

Demat Shares

Total Shareholding as a percentage Shares Pledged or otherwise
of total number of shares encumbered

TOTAL %

(A+B)

OF No Of Shares Asa
(A+B+C) 9

(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)

2. NON-INSTITUTIONS

(A) BODIES CORPORATE

(B) INDIVIDUALS -

i. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL UPTO RS.1
LAKH.

ii. INDIVIDUALS SHARE
HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1
LAKH.

(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB)

(D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING
MEMBER)

SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)

SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
TOTAL (A) + (B)

(C). SHARE HELD BY
CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH
DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
BEEN ISSUED:

1. PROMOTER AND
PROMOTER GROUP

2. PUBLIC

SUB-TOTAL (C)

540900

300

3.32

3.32

119

15199

56

992

632370

5455848

1326732

631900

183270

1365078

646532

34200

3.88

33.47

8.14

3.88

3.88

3347

8.14

3.88

16366

8046850

2229080

49.37

49.37

16371

8587750

2229380

52.69

52.69

16386

16300000

9941630

100.00

100.00 0 0.00

0.00

GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :

16386

16300000

9941630

100.00

100 0 0.00

Al Laclia Indisctriag —lﬂﬁs.
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MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED  I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS,CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 June 2013 Page 1 of 1

Total Shares Held Shares Pledged or otherwise ~ Detail of Warrants  Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including
: encumbered Securities underlying share
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible

securities)
ENO NAME SHARES  PERCENT Number Asa% Asa%of  WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT a5 a % of diluted
Grand Total SECURITIES shares Omﬁ:&
IN30060110199403 RANCHHOD PRASAD 3757300  23.05 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 23.05
LAXMINARAYAN GANEDIWAL
IN30198310725515 GANEDIWAL FINANCE AND LEASING 1173000 7.20 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 7.20
. PVT. LTD:

IN30060110189543 RANCHHOD PRASAD GANEDIWAL 763770 4.69 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.69
IN30060110199702 PRADEEP GANEDIWAL 695000 4.26 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 4.26
IN30060110124184 PRADYUMN GANEDIWAL 516130 317 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.17
IN30060110189535 INDIRA GANEDIWAL 300000 1.84 0 0 000 0 0.00 1.84
IN30198310721941 MID INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED 273500 1.68 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 1.68
IN30060110192291 PRITI GANEDIWAL 95000 0.58 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.58
IN30060110191386 SUSHILA DEVI GANEDIWAL 50000 0.31 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.31
IN30060110191394 RANCHHOD PRASAD GANEDIWAL 50000 0.31 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.31
1201060800069375 KRISHNA DAS AGRAWAL 12900 0.08 0 0 0.0 0 0.00 0.08
1201060800013127 NIRMAL AGARWAL 11200 0.07 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.07
1201060800013131 KANTA BATAGRAWAL 10000 0.06 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.06
1201060800013150 RITU AGRAWAL 4400 0.03 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.03
1301760000115041 SHANKAR PRASAD MANSINGHKA 50 0.00 0 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
TOTAL CASES : 15 TOTAL SHARES : 7712250  47.31 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 47.31

For Mid India Industries Ltd,

( \ C Director,




MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED  [(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 June 2013 Page 1 of 1

FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying  share
assuming full conversion
of warrants and
convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT asa % of diluted shares

SECURITIES capital
124 MADHYA PRADESH AUDYOGIK VIKAS NIGAM 500000 3.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.07
TOTAL CASES : 1 TOTAL SHARES : 500000 3.07 0 0.00 0 0.00 3.07

For Mid India Industries Ltd.,

Director.




MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED [(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES,WARRANTS , CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF
PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE

COMPANY)
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 June 2013 Page 1 of 1
GR ID FNO NAME Total Shares Held Details of Warrants Convertible Securities Total Shares (including
underlying share assuming
full conversion of warrants
and convertible securities)
SHARES PERCENT WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares
SECURITIES capital
---N.A,---- 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL CASES : 0.00 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00 0 0.00 0 0.00 0.00

E \\m.,.x \\\./\I/
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N\\ Director,
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MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED I(D)-(STATEMENT SHOWING LOCKED-IN SHARE) Page 1 of 1
** STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 June 2013

FNO NAME CATEGORY LOCKED SHARES PERCENT

-—--N.A,--- 0 0

TOTAL CASES : 0 TOTAL SHARES : 0 0.00
Tor Mid India Industefes Ltd.,

\\
S
5 5 Oirector,



MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS) Page 1 of 1

TYPE OF NO.OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
OUTSTANDING DR DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
NA— 0
MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%) Page 1 of 1
NAME OF TYPE OF OUTSTANDING NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING PERCENT
DR HOLDER DR OUTSTANDING DR'S
—-N.A. -

For Mid India _:a:m:im Ltd.,
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