Name of the Company: MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security:500277

Quarter ended:29/06/2013

0:00		0	I otal - E
0.00	0	0	Held by public
0.00	0	0	Held by promoter/promoter group
As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities	No. of outstanding securities As a % of total no. of outstanding As convertible securities assum	No. of outstanding securities	Outstanding convertible securities:-
0	0	0	10(4) - 17
0	0		Total D
			Held by miblic
			Held by promoter/promoter group
As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares As a % of total no. of partly paid-up shares	No. of partly paid-up shares	raruy paid-up snares:-

Warrants:-	No of warrants	A C C M - E t - t - 1	
	INC. OI WAITAILS	As a % of total no.	As a % of total no. of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants
Held by promoter/promoter group	0	0	
Held by public		,	0.00
Total - F			0.00
Total paid up conital of the		0	0.00
rotat paru-up capital Of the			
company, assuming full conversion			
of warrants and convertible securities			
	16300000		
		india industries Liu.	

GOVT.(S) (D) VENTURE CAPITAL FUNDS (E) INSURANCE COMPANIES (F) FOREIGN INSTITUTIONAL INVESTORS (G) FOREIGN VETNURE CAPITAL INVESTORS	(B). PUBLIC SHARE HOLDING 1. INSTITUTIONS (A) MUTUAL FUNDS/UTI. (B) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS	SUB-TOTAL (A1) +(A2)	SUB-TOTAL (A) (2)	2. FOREIGN (A) INDIVIDUALS (NON-RESIDENT)/ FOREIGN INDIVIDUALS. (B) BODIES CORPORATE (C) INSTITUTIONS (D) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	SUB-TOTAL (A) (1)	(C) BODIES CORPORATE (D) FINANCIAL INSTITUTION/BANKS (E) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)	(A). SHARE HOLDING OF PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP.  I. INDIAN (A) INDIVIDUALS/HINDU UNDIVIDEDE FAMILY. (B) CENTRAL GOVT./STATE	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER
	3	15			15	2	13	No Of Shares Holders
For Mid	40600 500300	7712250			7712250	1446500	6265750	Total Share
For Mid India Industries Lid.	300	7712250			7712250	1446500	6265750	Demat Shares
ctor.	0.25 3.07	47.31	>		47.31	8.87	38.44	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares TOTAL % OF (A+B) (A+B+C)
	0.25 3.07	47.31			47.31	8.87	38.44	g as a percentage er of shares OF (A+B+C)
					0	0	0	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares As a %

			And India India	DI WING			
0.00	0	100	100.00	9941630	16300000	16386	GRAND TOTAL (A+B+C) :
	0.00		,		0	0	SUB-TOTAL (C)
							1. PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP 2. PUBLIC
							(C). SHARE HELD BY CUSTODIANS AGAINST WHICH DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS HAVE
0.00	0	100.00	100.00	9941630	16300000	16386	TOTAL $(A) + (B)$
		52.69	52.69	2229380	8587750	16371	SUB-TOTAL (B1) +(B2)
		49.37	49.37	2229080	8046850	16366	SUB-TOTAL (B) (2)
		3.88	3.88	34200	631900	992	(C) ANY OTHER (NRI & OCB) (D) ANY OTHER (CLEARING MEMBER)
		8.14	8.114	040332	1320/32	50	HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL SHARE CAPITAL IN EXCESS RS.1 LAKH.
				(4)(5))	1206720	<i>n</i>	SHARE CAPITAL OPTO KS.1  LAKH.  :: INDIVIDUAL S SHARE
		33.47	33.47	1365078	5455848	15199	I. INDIVIDUALS SHARE HOLDERS HOLDING NOMINAL
		3.88	3.88	183270	632370	119	2. NON-INSTITUTIONS (A) BODIES CORPORATE (B) INDIVIDUALS -
		3.32	3.32	300	540900	Un	SUB-TOTAL (B) (1)
							(H) ANY OTHER (SPECIFY)
otherwise ed As a %	Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered No Of Shares As a	g as a percentage ser of shares OF (A+B+C)	Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares  TOTAL % OF  (A+B) (A+B+C)	Demat Shares	Total Share	No Of Shares Holders	CATEGORY OF SHARES HOLDER

MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED I(B)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP")

\*\*\* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 June 2013

Page 1 of 1

TOTAL CASES: 15 TOTAL SHARES:	1301760000115041 SHANKAR PRASAD MANSINGHKA	1201060800013150 RITU AGRAWAL	1201060800013131 KANTA BAI AGRAWAL				IN30060110191386 SUSHILA DEVI GANEDIWAL	IN30060110192291 PRITI GANEDIWAL	IN30198310721941 MID INDIA INTERNATIONAL LIMITED		IN30060110124184 PRADYUMN GANEDIWAL	IN30060110199702 PRADEEP GANEDIWAL		PVT. LTD.	IN30198310725515 GANEDIWAL FINANCE AND LEASING	LAXMINARAYAN GANEDIWAL	IN30060110199403 RANCHHOD PRASAD	FNO NAME		
7712250	50	4400	10000	11200	12900	50000	50000	95000	273500	300000	516130	695000	763770		1173000		3757300	SHARES		Total Shares Held
47.31	0.00	0.03	0.06	0.07	0.08	0.31	0.31	0.58	1.68	1.84	3.17	4.26	4.69		7.20		23.05	PERCENT Number		
0.00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0	umber As a % As a % of Grand Total		Shares Pledged or otherwise encumbered
0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0	0 0		0 0		0 0	WARRANT PERCENTCONVERTIBLE PERCENT SECURITIES		Detail of Warrants
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	.00	0.00	.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	ENTCONVERTIBL SECURITIES		
0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0		0	TES		of Conve Securities
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00		0.00		0.00	ERCENT		vertible 'S
47.31	0.00	0.03	0.06	0.07	0.08	0.31	0.31	0.58	1.68	1.84	3.17	4.26	4.69		7.20		23.05	and convertible securities) as a % of diluted shares capital	conversion of warrants	Detail of Convertible Total Shares (including Securities underlying share

For Mid India Industries Ltd.,

MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED I(C)(i)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 1% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES) \*\* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 June 2013 Page 1 of 1

3.07	0.00	0	0 0.00	0	500000 3.07	500000	TOTAL SHARES :	TOTAL CASES: 1	
3.07	0.00	0	0.00	0	3.07	500000	124 MADHYA PRADESH AUDYOGIK VIKAS NIGAM	124 MADHYA PRADESH.	
underlying share assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) WARRANT PERCENT CONVERTIBLE PERCENT as a % of diluted shares SECURITIES capital	PERCENT	CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES	PERCENT	WARRANT	SHARES PERCENT	SHARES			
Total Shares (including		Convertible Securities	larrants	Details of Warrants	Total Shares Held	Total Sh		NAME	FNO

For Mid India Industries Ltd.,

Director.

-

MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED I(C)(ii)-(STATEMENT SHOWING HOLDING OF SECURITIES (INCLUDING SHARES, WARRANTS, CONVERTIBLE SECURITIES) OF PERSONS (TOGETHER WITH PAC) BELONGING TO THE CATEGORY "PUBLIC" AND HOLDING MORE THEN 5% OF THE TOTAL NUMBER OF SHARES OF THE COMPANY)

\*\* STATEMENT SHOWING SHARE HOLDING AS ON 29 June 2013

Page 1 of 1

0.00	0 0.00		0.00	0	0.00	0	TOTAL SHARES:	0.00	TOTAL CASES:	ТО
0	0	0	0	0	0	0		N.A,		
** # =	3 PERCENT	C	T PERCENT		ERCENT	SHARES PERCENT				
Total Shares (including	Securities	Convertible Securities	Details of Warrants	Details	res Held	Total Shares Held		NAME	FNO	GR ID

For Mid India Industries Ltd.,

For Mid India Industries Lid.

MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED II(A)-(STATEMENT SHOWING DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS)	Page 1 of 1	
TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF OUTSTANDING  DR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
	N.A,		0
MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED	MID INDIA INDUSTRIES LIMITED II(B)-(STATEMENT DEPOSITORY RECEIPTS OF SHARES > 1%)	Page 1 of 1	
NAME OF DR HOLDER	TYPE OF OUTSTANDING DR	NO.OF SHARES UNDELYING OUTSTANDING DR'S	PERCENT
N.A			0

For Mid India Industries Ltd.,